Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: VIP-45          v.5.12.16
VIP-45 Series
Video Inspection Probe
Ordering Information*
VIP-45-K1 Video Inspection Probe w/specified UPC tips
VIP-45-K2 Video Inspection Probe w/specified APC tips
VIP-45-MPO-K1 Video Inspection Probe w/MPO PC tip
VIP-45-MPO-K2 Video Inspection Probe w/MPO APC tip
Optional Accessories & Supplies
VIP-45-WIFI WIFI Module for the VIP-45
VIP-45-USB-ADPC USB to Micro USB Rt Angle Adapter Cable
FBT-80 Windows Based Tablet - Display
● Convenient image capture button
● Digital zoom
● Inspect patchcord and adapter bulkhead connectors